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COPY DATE FOR NEXT ISSUE 20 FEBRUARY 1987

NOTICE OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Oak Room 5.30 pm

The Farmers Club

3 Whitehall Court

London SWIA 2EL (Embankment Underground)

Comnittee Meetings are held monthly and overseas representatives visiting London
are welcome to attend.

1987:

Wed. 14 January Tue. 14 July

Wed. 11 February August : no meeting
Tue. 10 March Wed. 9 September
Wed. 8 April Tue. 13 October
Thu. 12 May Wed. 11 November
Wed. 10 June Tue. 8 December
IMPORTANT :

Regrettably, the northern meeting at the National Library of Wales has been
postponed until further notice.



